Planning hebdomadaire piste

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

8:00

8:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

SCOLAIRE

SCOLAIRE

SCOLAIRE

SCOLAIRE

SCOLAIRE

12:00

12:30

13:00

ACCES LIBRE

ACCES LIBRE

ACCES LIBRE

13:30

14:00

14:30

21:00

21:30

SCOLAIRE

ACCES LIBRE

SCOLAIRE

ACCES LIBRE

ACCES LIBRE

SCOLAIRE

ACCES LIBRE

SCOLAIRE

ACCES LIBRE

SCOLAIRE

ACCES LIBRE

SAMEDI

ACCES LIBRE ou
COMPETITION

DIMANCHE

ACCES LIBRE




